
www.spacepak.com

Department: Contact: Tel: Fax: E-mail:

Customer Service custservice@spacepak.com

Customer Service Manager Sheila Borsari (w) 413-564-5662 413-562-5311 sborsari@mestek.com

Customer Service Correspondents Deborah Curtis (w) 413-564-5931 413-562-5311 dcurtis@mestek.com
Mary Ellen Flynn (w) 413-564-5787 413-562-5311 mflynn@mestek.com
Shannon Bush (w) 413-564-5810 413-562-5311 sbush@mestek.com

Returns & Credits

Technical Services & Parts ID

Chisa Hall (w) 413-564-5679 413-562-5311 chall@mestek.com

technicalservice@spacepak.com

Technical Service Manager Skip Diamond (w) 413-564-5518 413-562-5311 sdiamond@mestek.com

Technical Support Anthony Curtis (w) 413-564-5850 413-562-5311 acurtis@mestek.com
Dana Wojick (w) 413-564-5636 dwojick@mestek.com
Felix Caban (w) 413-564-5720 fcaban@mestek.com

Product Management

Product Manager Dan Torres (w) 413-564-5980 dtorres@mestek.com

Credit

Credit Manager Chris Byrne (w) 413-564-5852 413-568-1178 cbyrne@mestek.com

Marketing/Advertising

Marketing Director Matt Kleszczynki (w) 413-564-5885 413-568-9613 mklesz@mestek.com

Advertising Manager Lynda Gage (w) 413-564-5740 413-568-4857 lgage@mestek.com
Marketing Manager Meagan Harrington (w) 413-564-5585 maharrington@mestek.com

Sales

Vice President Sales and Marketing Chuck Perry (c) 405-435-0035 cperry@mestek.com

National Sales and Training Manager Jim Bashford (c) 518-265-2789 jbashford@mestek.com
Southeast Regional Sales Manager George Groh (c) 919-882-1392 ggroh@mestek.com
Western Regional Sales Manager Kurt Schwaber (c) 401-225-5526 kschwaber@mestek.com
Central Regional Sales Manager Jay Ladner (c) 615-417-4888 jladner@mestek.com

Application Support

Director of Application Engineering Tim McNeil (w) 413-564-5608

Application Engineering Manager Senior 

Applications Engineer

Tom Neill Mike Nolan (w) 413-564-5951

(w) 413-564-5725 presalesupport@spacepak.com

Application Engineer Christian Brinegar (w) 413-564-5993

Manufacturer’s Sales Representative: (800) 465-8558

(w) = Westfield: 260 North Elm Street, Westfield, MA 01085 (c) = Cell

SPCT-2


